



Legislation Text

File #: 18-415, **Version:** 1

CITY COUNCIL AGENDA ITEM

ACTION REQUESTED:

Approve the award of Change Order #3 to Contract 15-181, Multi-Functional Copiers - Cost-Per-Copy, for Phase IV to Canon Solutions America for an amount not to exceed \$204,083.80, plus a 2% contingency and for a five-year term (Item 2 of 2)

DEPARTMENT: Information Technology

SUBMITTED BY: Jeff Anderson, IT Director